) Advancing women
WTS Northeast Ohio Advancing transportation
May 24, 2022
CLE Airport Master Plan
Featuring:

Robert Kennedy

%““‘“"‘3 e VMM

Kimberly Guice Valerie Shea
WTS Northeast Ohio Secretary WTS Northeast Ohio President

One (1) Continuing Professional Development (CPD) Hour to be awarded to the following attendees:

Paul Antonelli pantonelli@jmt.com

Shannon Ashmore shannon.ashmore@aecom.com
Sizan Ava sava@dlz.com

Bill Barley bbarley@chacompanies.com
Maria Benovic hatz.maria@yahoo.com

Al Biehl acbiehl@transystems.com
Dave Breitfeller dbreitfeller@ctleng.com

Nicole Bryan nicole.bryan@mbakerintl.com
Amilyn Cedergreen acedergreen@mbakerintl.com
Rob Chappelle rchappelle@structurepoint.com
Mary Cierebiej mcierebiej@cuyahogacounty.us
Gregory Cifra greg.cifra@aecom.com

MATT DESAPRI MDESAPRI@GREATLAKESWAY.COM
Betty Dukes bdukes@kmjmland.com

Todd Duncan toddduncan@hillintl.com
Nichole English nenglish@cuyahogacounty.us
Lauren Falvey Ifalvey@orcolan.com

Maribeth Feke mfeke@gcrta.org

Justin Fliegel jfliegel@vaakins.com

Stephen Gage stephen.gage@wsp.com
Andrea Hamre ahamre@gmail.com

Mark Heckroth mheckroth@chacompanies.com
Joe Hogan joehogan00@gmail.com

Derek Johnson derek.johnson@mbakerintl.com
Halle Jones Capers halle@hallesead.com

Gregory Kronstain gkronstain@ctleng.com
Amanda Kumih amanda@hallesead.com
Lindsay Lenze llenze@dlz.com

Nancy Lyon-Stadler Nancy.Lyon-Stadler@wsp.com
Rachael McNutt rachael. mcnutt@wsp.com




Sharon Millhouse smillhouse@cscos.com
Kelsey Morton kmorton@structurepoint.com
William O'Gorman wogorman@structurepoint.com
Chris Preto chris.preto@mottmac.com
Sammy Saed sheri.mohar@sme-usa.com
Jack Santa Jack.Santa@jacobs.com
Joanne Shaner joanne.shaner@hdrinc.com
Valerie Shea valerie.shea@akronmetro.org
David Short David.short@dot.ohio.gov
Jim Sima jsima@structurepoint.com
Amy Snell amycsnell@gmail.com
Thomas Sotak tsotak@cuyahogacounty.us
Jake Stremmel Jacob.Stremmel@hdrinc.com
scott turner scott.turner@wsp.com

Mark Vilem mvilem@chacompanies.com
Wes Weir Wesley.Weir@wsp.com

Keri Welch keri.welch@dot.ohio.gov
Matthew Wenham mwenham@cscos.com
Cynthia Yerkey cindy.yerkey@jacobs.com
Jonathan Zaremski jzaremski@somateng.com
Ben Zera bzera@orcolan.com




